HHS Subject Exam Boards and
Specifications 2026

Subject

Art & Design — Fine Art
Biology (Triple)
Business Studies
Chemistry (Triple)
Combined Science
Computer Science
Design & Technology
Drama

English Language
English Literature

Food Preparation & Nutrition
Geography

German

History

Mathematics

Music

Physical Education
Physics (Triple)
Religious Studies

Spanish

Board
OCR
AQA
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Eduqgas
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
OCR
AQA
Pearson
AQA
Edugas
Pearson
AQA
OCR

Pearson

Code
J171
8461
1BS0O
8462
8464
1CP2
C600QS
8261
8700
8702
J309B
1383
8662
1HIO
8300
C660QS
1PEOQ
8463
1625
1SP1

Specification

OCR Art and Design

AQA Biology

Pearson Business Studies
AQA Chemistry

AQA Combined Science
Pearson Computer Science
Edugas Design & Technology
AQA Drama

AQA English Language
AQA English Literature
OCR Food Prep. & Nutrition
OCR Geography A

AQA German

Pearson History

AQA Maths

Edugas Music

Pearson Physical Education
AQA Physics

OCR Religious Studies

Pearson Spanish


https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/art-and-design-j170-j176-from-2016/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/biology/gcse/biology-8461/specification
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/business-2017.html?_gl=1*1m25tz0*_up*MQ..*_gs*MQ..&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIi6vKtc2okAMVTqRQBh3QPCXIEAAYASAAEgIER_D_BwE&gbraid=0AAAAAD_jovu4vsJK6hiCA_qz55-zYOUXz
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/chemistry/gcse/chemistry-8462/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/science-8464/specification
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/computer-science-2020.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/design-and-technology-gcse/#tab_keydocuments
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/drama/gcse/drama-8261/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-8700/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-8702/specification
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/food-preparation-and-nutrition-j309-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/geography-a-geographical-themes-j383-from-2016/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/german/gcse/german-8662/specification
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/history-2016.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/gcse/mathematics-8300
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/music-gcse/#tab_keydocuments
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/physical-education-2016.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/physics/gcse/physics-8463/specification
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/religious-studies-j625-j125-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/spanish-2024.html

